
Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  80 12/03/2022

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 1702 Squaw Bayou Farms, LLC

3618 Hwy. 36,  Melville  La  71353

 2022 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 1702E - Farm 2710 Owner:

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

1702E Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 080-0010  292.0  29.2  46.2  57.1  17.3  13.90  80.35  14.73  11.57  16.75  182.62  182.62  288.0  1.000 

 2 080-0026  341.0  34.1  46.2  63.6  18.2  15.43  84.78  15.15  12.45  19.29  196.60  196.60  334.0  2.000 

 3 080-0032  336.0  33.6  49.8  63.2  18.3  15.32  83.72  15.64  12.71  17.05  203.88  203.88  332.0  1.000 

 4 080-0185  358.0  35.8  52.8  59.3  17.6  14.42  81.93  15.17  12.01  16.71  190.48  190.48  341.0  4.000 

 5 080-0192  307.0  30.7  50.8  61.5  18.3  14.91  81.48  15.94  12.66  15.09  204.10  204.10  298.0  2.000 

 6 080-0288  418.0  41.8  49.8  58.7  17.4  14.28  82.07  14.26  11.20  21.58  168.41  168.41  404.0  4.000 

 7 080-0335  349.0  34.9  46.0  63.6  18.5  15.41  83.30  15.33  12.37  19.76  192.50  192.50  338.0  3.000 

 8 080-0369  336.0  33.6  46.8  61.7  18.3  14.96  81.75  15.34  12.17  18.65  189.71  189.71  317.0  5.000 

 9 080-0381  395.0  39.5  54.6  61.2  18.2  14.84  81.54  15.72  12.31  17.06  193.40  193.40  374.0  5.000 

 10 080-0404  354.0  35.4  48.4  61.2  18.1  14.85  82.04  15.19  12.06  18.82  187.76  187.76  346.0  2.000 

 11 080-0418  371.0  37.1  51.0  63.3  18.7  15.32  81.93  15.90  12.57  17.97  196.86  196.86  355.0  4.000 

 12 080-0493  395.0  39.5  54.8  62.7  18.4  15.20  82.61  15.92  12.64  16.86  200.52  200.52  387.0  2.000 

 13 080-0503  391.0  39.1  56.0  60.1  18.2  14.58  80.11  15.91  12.24  16.02  192.15  192.15  383.0  2.000 

 14 080-0538  327.0  32.7  46.0  65.7  19.6  15.84  80.82  16.50  12.96  18.18  201.81  201.81  319.0  2.000 

 15 080-0554  328.0  32.8  48.0  63.3  18.7  15.32  81.93  15.89  12.64  17.45  199.63  199.63  324.0  1.000 

 16 080-0559  379.0  37.9  46.8  59.8  17.9  14.52  81.12  14.64  11.44  21.19  172.24  172.24  361.0  5.000 

 17 080-0571  334.0  33.4  46.0  61.3  18.3  14.86  81.20  15.27  12.04  18.98  186.42  186.42  330.0  1.000 

 18 080-0597  404.0  40.4  54.0  57.3  17.8  13.92  78.20  15.21  11.41  18.01  173.18  173.18  384.0  5.000 

 19 080-0603  381.0  38.1  52.0  61.6  18.5  14.92  80.65  15.77  12.24  17.92  189.77  189.77  373.0  2.000 

 20 080-0605  368.0  36.8  46.0  57.0  17.4  13.87  79.71  14.21  10.93  21.20  163.03  163.03  350.0  5.000 

 21 080-0634  400.0  40.0  46.2  56.8  17.4  13.82  79.43  13.97  10.65  22.91  155.04  155.04  379.0  6.000 

**AVERAGE **  360.0  36.0  49.4  61.0  18.2  14.80  81.32  3.048  15.34  12.06  18.53  187.25  187.25  348.4 

TRACT NO.: 1702E CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 187.25
Ct

TRS:  187.25

PH

 1 080-0010  88,060  32,600  55,460  27.7300  5,192.4 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-145 V99-LAI Y

 2 080-0026  84,240  33,520  50,720  25.3600  4,748.7 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-103 V99-30 Y

 3 080-0032  89,100  34,320  54,780  27.3900  5,128.8 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-167 V99-73 Y

 4 080-0142  92,780  30,460  62,320  31.1600  5,834.7 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-7 V99-90 Y

 5 080-0185  90,600  33,320  57,280  28.6400  5,362.8 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-103 V99-30 Y

 6 080-0192  88,960  34,020  54,940  27.4700  5,143.8 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-167 V99-73 Y

 7 080-0194  99,780  34,760  65,020  32.5100  6,087.5 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-46 V99-09 Y

 8 080-0288  96,860  35,020  61,840  30.9200  5,789.8 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-115 V99-127 Y

 9 080-0335  91,600  35,900  55,700  27.8500  5,214.9 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-98 V99-32 Y

 10 080-0369  91,980  35,100  56,880  28.4400  5,325.4 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-130 V99-72 Y
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 11 080-0377  91,340  34,140  57,200  28.6000  5,355.4 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-167 V99-73 Y

 12 080-0381  93,000  35,060  57,940  28.9700  5,424.6 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-78 V99-79 Y

 13 080-0404  86,960  35,340  51,620  25.8100  4,832.9 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-138 V99-88 Y

 14 080-0418  98,640  36,560  62,080  31.0400  5,812.2 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-117 V99-15 Y

 15 080-0490  93,240  33,620  59,620  29.8100  5,581.9 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-115 V99-30 Y

 16 080-0493  93,160  29,440  63,720  31.8600  5,965.8 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-58 V99-113 Y

 17 080-0503  97,760  34,560  63,200  31.6000  5,917.1 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-167 V99-73 Y

 18 080-0538  99,400  35,720  63,680  31.8400  5,962.0 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-134 V99-40 Y

 19 080-0544  99,460  34,520  64,940  32.4700  6,080.0 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-78 V99-LAY Y

 20 080-0554  91,280  33,020  58,260  29.1300  5,454.6 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-135 V99-LAW Y

 21 080-0559  95,880  33,980  61,900  30.9500  5,795.4 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-75 V99-37 Y

 22 080-0571  90,160  31,460  58,700  29.3500  5,495.8 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-103 V99-LAM Y

 23 080-0596  99,900  34,800  65,100  32.5500  6,095.0 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-132 V99-133 Y

 24 080-0597  88,240  28,740  59,500  29.7500  5,570.7 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-7 V99-LAS Y

 25 080-0603  100,000  35,600  64,400  32.2000  6,029.5 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-168 V99-61 Y

 26 080-0605  100,000  31,480  68,520  34.2600  6,415.2 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-58 V99-57 Y

 27 080-0610  98,740  34,360  64,380  32.1900  6,027.6 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-167 V99-73 Y

 28 080-0634  98,140  30,280  67,860  33.9300  6,353.4 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-134 V99-40 Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  2,629,260  941,700  1,687,560  843.7800  157,997.9  94,798.74 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

1702E GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 2,629,260  941,700  1,687,560  843.7800  157,997.9  94,798.74 

 6,564,160  2,377,340  4,186,820  2,093.4100  409,458.5  245,675.10  15.48  12.41  18.20  195.59  195.59 

 3.048  15.34  12.06  18.53  187.25  187.25

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 187.25  843.78

HG

TONS

 2.682 
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Tract No Tract Name/Main Owner Tons 60.00% CRS 100% CRS CRS/TON

TRACT YEAR TO DATE:

Billet Whole Parked

1702C Farm 9865 / Farm 9865 Velma  962.43  198,738.3  206.50 962.43  0.00  696.38  119,242.98

1702E Farm 2710  2,093.41  409,458.5  195.59 2,093.41  0.00  1,699.59  245,675.10

1702F Farm 2648 / Farm 2648 Milby House  1,570.31  339,807.5  216.40 1,570.31  0.00  1,291.45  203,884.50

1702G Farm 8164 / Farm 8164 Milby Barn  1,688.48  361,388.1  214.03 1,688.48  0.00  1,342.90  216,832.86

1702J Farm 8771 / Farm 8771 Mrs. Sue  1,315.16  275,286.3  209.32 1,315.16  0.00  996.19  165,171.78

1702L Farm 1711 / Farm 1711 Mrs. Norma Johnson  1,115.86  205,763.7  184.40 1,115.86  0.00  544.94  123,458.22

1702M Farm 1910 / Farm 1910 Ronne Delafosse  689.34  133,091.5  193.07 689.34  0.00  625.99  79,854.90

1702R Farm 8708 / Farm 8708 Mayhall  80.90  10,241.2  126.59 80.90  0.00  25.85  6,144.72

1702T Farm 3139 / Farm 3139 Carol  597.74  115,602.8  193.40 597.74  0.00  468.36  69,361.68

FARMER Grand Total:  10,113.63  2,049,377.9  202.64 7,691.65 0.00 10,113.63  1,229,626.74

12/4/2022  10:54:05AM Page 3 of 4C:\Users\Theresa\AppData\Local\Apps\2.0\O9D43ZRN.0P2\9E1928ND.BOL\main..tion_10528f4e49f8b70a_0003.0002_0690a55f4e9ca560\DailyMenu\Reports\DTRPublic.rpt



Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  80 12/03/2022

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%

TOTAL PAGE

 2022 

WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

Farmer Total:

Farmer  YTD:

MILL TOTALS:

MILL  Y-T-D:

 2,629,260  941,700  1,687,560  843.7800  157,997.9  94,798.74  15.34  12.06  18.53  187.25  187.25

 31,212,840  10,985,580  20,227,260  10,113.6300  2,049,377.9  1,229,626.74  16.37  12.85  16.81  202.64  202.64

 57,531,360  22,030,900  35,500,460  17,750.2300  3,693,094.9  2,215,856.94  16.35  13.16  17.97  208.06  208.06 

 3,794,379,640  1,471,597,700  2,322,781,940  1,161,390.9700  254,073,833.0  152,444,299.80  16.93  13.62  16.37  218.77  218.77 

FARMER MILL FARMER Variance From Mill Average

LOADS AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS

TODAY

YTD

 28 

 336 

 30.1350 

 30.1001  0.00

 637 

 42,415 

 27.8654 

 27.3816 

-0.102

Sed. POLBRIX FIBER

-1.01 -1.10  0.56 Variance Today

Variance Y-T-D

TARGETNegative NegativePositive Positive

 0.395 -0.56 -0.78  0.44

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE **

GROUP

QUOTA

LEVEL

%

GROUP

QUOTA

ALLOCATED

TONS %

CANE

DELIVERED

TONS

GROUP

DELIVERED

TONS

VARIANCE

FROM

QUOTA

TONSFARMER

TODAY

HG  YTD

GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL

EST

 TONS

%

COMPLETE TONS LOADS DAYS

122.00%  0.00  0.0000  0.0000  0.0000 Under Under Under

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0  0

 612 

 7,692 

 10,113.6300  31,057 32.56%

M

Parked

MILL TODAY

Y-T-D

122.00%  17,750.2300 

 1,161,390.9700  1,915,004

 20,130

 60.65%

 2,380 

Tons

 843.78

HG-Farmer

TONS

 3.048 

 2.508 

 3.149 

 2.113 

Y-T-D
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